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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $115.00 $110.00 $5.00  0.69  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.69
BOTTOM S Totals: $110.00 $115.00 $5.00 

4 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.03
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

20 $88.00 $61.00 $27.00  0.53  0.30  0.00NoBalls

 0.53
NoBalls Totals: $61.00 $88.00 $27.00 

1 $961.24 $671.40 $289.84  5.74  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $1,098.25 $962.40 $135.85  6.56  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $3,261.30 $3,361.25 ($99.95)  19.48  0.72  0.14Regular

4 $3,061.00 $1,911.10 $1,149.90  18.28  0.72  0.13Regular

5 $2,312.40 $1,962.50 $349.90  13.81  0.69  0.10Regular

6 $288.00 $244.00 $44.00  1.72  0.72  0.01Regular

7 $47.00 $28.00 $19.00  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $198.85 $237.26 ($38.41)  1.19  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $25.60 $6.60 $19.00  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $275.25 $674.50 ($399.25)  1.64  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $110.00 $2,016.00 ($1,906.00)  0.66  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $3.40 $0.00 $3.40  0.02  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $25.00 $1.00 $24.00  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

 69.68
Regular Totals: $12,076.01 $11,667.29 ($408.72)

1 $1,612.18 $1,155.31 $456.87  9.63  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $557.50 $499.80 $57.70  3.33  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $2,516.20 $1,699.54 $816.66  15.03  0.58  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $92.50 $24.00 $68.50  0.55  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.57
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,378.65 $4,783.38 $1,404.73 

40 $85.00 $150.00 ($65.00)  0.51  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.51
TOP S Totals: $150.00 $85.00 ($65.00)

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $16,743.67 $15,775.66 $968.01 
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